IReclpeName Calories CaloriesfrorTotalFat  SaturatedF:TransFat Cholesterol Sodium Carbohydra DietaryFibe Sugars  Protein  VitaminA VitaminC Calcium Iron
1/4 Ib All Beef Bacon Cheddar 580 370 41g 15¢g 2.5g 80mg 2500mg 31g 1g 78 19g 2% 0% 10% 8%
1/4 Ib All Beef Chili Cheese 550 350 39g 15g 2g 80mg 1490mg 32g 2g 8g 20g 0% 4% 6% 10%
1/4 Ib All Beef Chili Slaw Dog 570 360 40g 15g 1.5g 80mg 1430mg 36g 3g 12g 19g 2% 20% 6% 10%
1/4 Ib All Beef Famous Chili 520 330 36g l4g 1.5g 80mg 1360mg 30g 2g 78 19g 0% 4% 4% 10%
1/4 1b All Beef Junkyard Dog 630 380 42g 15g 2g 85mg 1940mg 42g 3g 15g 21g 8% 15% 8% 15%
1/4 Ib All Beef Original 480 310 34g 13g 1.5g 70mg 1390mg 30g 2g 78 15g 2% 4% 2% 8%
1/4 Ib All Beef Original with Signature Beef Sauce 550 340 38g 15g 1.5g 85mg 1770mg 32g 2g 78 20g 2% 10% 4% 10%
1/4 b All Beef Pete's Slaw 550 350 38g l4g 1.5g 75mg 1470mg 36g 2g 13g 16g 6% 20% 4% 10%
1/4 Ib All Beef Pete's Spicy with Signature Beef Sauce 700 470 51g 20g 1.5g 115mg 2150mg 35g 2g 9g 26g 20% 15% 10% 15%
3 Chicken Fingers 600 210 21g 3g Og 105mg 1290mg 51g 3g Og 54g 0% 0% 0% 20%
Bacon and Egg Biscuit 460 240 27g 8g 6g 185mg 1240mg 35g <lg 4g 18g 8% 0% 6% 15%
Bacon and Egg on Bun 330 140 16g 4.5g 0og 185mg 670mg 28g <1g 5g 16g 8% 0% 15% 10%
Bacon and Egg on Wheat Toast 310 140 16g 4.5g Og 185mg 620mg 23g 4g 3g 20g 8% 0% 15% 10%
Bacon and Egg on White Toast 320 150 16g 4.5g 0og 185mg 660mg 27g <1g 4g 16g 8% 0% 4% 8%
Bacon Biscuit 370 180 20g 5g 6g 15mg 1150mg 34g <lg 3g 12g 0% 0% 2% 10%
Bacon Cheddar 380 210 22g 78 1g 40mg 1290mg 31g 1g 9g 12g 6% 2% 10% 0%
Bacon Cheddar Smoked Sausage 480 290 33g 11g 1.5g 70mg 1770mg 27g 1g 4g 19g 2% 0% 4% 4%
Bacon Egg and Cheese on Bun 380 180 20g 78 0og 195mg 900mg 28g <1g 5g 18g 10% 0% 20% 10%
Bacon Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast 360 180 20g 78 Og 195mg 850mg 23g 4g 3g 22g 10% 0% 25% 10%
Bacon Egg and Cheese on White Toast 370 180 20g 78 0og 195mg 890mg 27g <1g 4g 18g 10% 0% 10% 8%
Bacon on Bun 240 80 9g 2.5g Og 15mg 580mg 27g <lg 4g 10g 0% 0% 10% 8%
Bacon on Wheat Toast 220 80 9g 2.5g Og 15mg 530mg 22g 4g 2g l4g 0% 0% 10% 8%
Bacon on White Toast 230 80 9g 2.5g Og 15mg 570mg 26g <lg 3g 10g 0% 0% 0% 4%
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit 510 280 31g 10g 68 195mg 1470mg 35g <1g 4g 20g 10% 0% 15% 15%
BLT 310 150 16g 4.5g Og 25mg 750mg 28g 1g 4g 13g 6% 6% 0% 4%
BLT on Wheat 300 140 16g 4.5g Og 25mg 710mg 24g 4g 3g 17g 6% 6% 10% 8%
Bologna and Egg on Biscuit 540 320 35g 11g 6g 205mg 1520mg 38g <lg 6g 18g 8% 0% 6% 20%
Bologna and Egg on Bun 410 220 24g 8g 0og 205mg 950mg 31g <1g 78 16g 8% 0% 15% 15%
Bologna and Egg on Wheat Toast 390 220 24g 8g Og 205mg 900mg 26g 4g 5g 20g 8% 0% 15% 15%
Bologna and Egg on White Toast 400 230 24g 8g 0og 205mg 940mg 30g <1g 68 16g 8% 0% 4% 10%
Bologna Egg and Cheese on Biscuit 590 360 39g 1l4g 6g 215mg 1750mg 38g <lg 6g 20g 10% 0% 15% 20%
Bologna Egg and Cheese on Bun 460 260 28g 11g 0og 215mg 1180mg 31g <1g 78 18g 10% 0% 20% 15%
Bologna Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast 440 260 28g 11g Og 215mg 1130mg 26g 4g 5g 22g 10% 0% 25% 15%
Bologna Egg and Cheese on White Toast 450 260 28g 11g 0og 215mg 1170mg 30g <1g 68 18g 10% 0% 10% 10%
Bologna on Biscuit 450 260 28g 9g 6g 35mg 1430mg 37g <lg 5g 12g 0% 0% 2% 15%
Bologna on Bun 320 160 17g 6g 0og 35mg 860mg 30g <1g 68 10g 0% 0% 10% 10%
Bologna on Wheat Toast 300 160 17g 6g Og 35mg 810mg 25g 4g 4g 1l4g 0% 0% 10% 10%
Bologna on White Toast 310 160 17g 6g 0og 35mg 850mg 29g <1g 5g 10g 0% 0% 0% 8%
Bologna Sandwich 440 260 28g 10g Og 55mg 1180mg 33g 1g 8g 13g 4% 4% 10% 15%
Bologna Sandwich with Cheese 490 300 32g 12g Og 70mg 1410mg 33g 1g 8g 15g 8% 4% 20% 15%
BratZilla 780 430 48g 17g Og 105mg 2160mg 55g 3g 12g 30g 25% 70% 20% 25%
Breakfast Plate - 1 Egg, Grits, Biscuit and Bacon 860 260 28g 8g 6g 185mg 1240mg 124g 78 4g 27g 8% 0% 6% 40%
Breakfast Plate - 1 Egg, Grits, Biscuit and Fired Up Sausage 890 300 33g 10g 6g 200mg 1430mg 124g 78 4g 27g 10% 0% 8% 40%
Breakfast Plate - 1 Egg, Grits, Biscuit and Ham 890 260 29g 8g 6g 205mg 1460mg 124g 78 4g 33g 8% 15% 6% 45%
Breakfast Plate - 1 Egg, Grits, Biscuit and Sausage 1060 420 47g 1l4g 6g 240mg 1560mg 124g 78 4g 36g 8% 2% 6% 45%
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Breakfast Plate -

1 Egg, Grits, Biscuit and Smoked Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, Wheat Toast and Bacon

1 Egg, Grits, Wheat Toast and Fired Up Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, Wheat Toast and Ham

1 Egg, Grits, Wheat Toast and Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, Wheat Toast and Smoked Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, White Toast and Bacon

1 Egg, Grits, White Toast and Fired Up Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, White Toast and Ham

1 Egg, Grits, White Toast and Sausage

1 Egg, Grits, White Toast and Smoked Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Bacon

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Fired Up Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Ham

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Smoked Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Bacon

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Fired Up Sausage
1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Ham

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Smoked Sausage
1 Egg, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Bacon

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Fired Up Sausage
1 Egg, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Ham

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Sausage

1 Egg, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Smoked Sausage
2 Eggs, Grits, Biscuit and Bacon

2 Eggs, Grits, Biscuit and Fired Up Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, Biscuit and Ham

2 Eggs, Grits, Biscuit and Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, Biscuit and Smoked Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, Wheat Toast and Bacon

2 Eggs, Grits, Wheat Toast and Fired Up Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, Wheat Toast and Ham

2 Eggs, Grits, Wheat Toast and Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, Wheat Toast and Smoked Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, White Toast and Bacon

2 Eggs, Grits, White Toast and Fired Up Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, White Toast and Ham

2 Eggs, Grits, White Toast and Sausage

2 Eggs, Grits, White Toast and Smoked Sausage

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Bacon

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Fired Up Sausage

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Ham

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Sausage

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Biscuit and Smoked Sausage

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Bacon

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Fired Up Sausage
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Ham

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Sausage

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Wheat Toast and Smoked Sausage
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Bacon

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Fired Up Sausage
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Ham

2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Sausage
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Breakfast Plate - 2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, White Toast and Smoked Sausage

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Butter Biscuit

Cheddar Fries

Chicken Biscuit

Chicken Fillet Sandwich

Chicken Fillet Wrap

Chicken Finger Meal

Chicken Salad on Flour Tortilla
Chicken Salad on Hoagie

Chicken Salad on Wheat Toast
Chicken Salad on White Toast
Chicken Salad Plate

Chili Cheddar Fries

Chili Cheese

Chili Cheese Nachos

Chili Slaw Dog

Classic Smoked Sausage

Deluxe Sneaky Pete Burger

Deluxe Sneaky Pete Cheese Burger
Deluxe Sneaky Pete Double Burger
Deluxe Sneaky Pete Double Cheese Burger
Deluxe Sneaky Pete Triple Burger
Deluxe Sneaky Pete Triple Cheese Burger
Double Gravy Biscuit

Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Egg and Cheese on Bun

Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast
Egg and Cheese on White Toast
Egg Biscuit

Egg on Bun

Egg on Wheat Toast

Egg on White Toast

Famous Chili

Firebreather Smoked Sausage
Fired Up Biscuit

Fired Up Chili Dog

Fired Up Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Fired Up Egg and Cheese on Bun
Fired Up Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast
Fired Up Egg and Cheese on White Toast
Fired Up Egg Biscuit

Fired Up Egg on Bun

Fired Up Egg on Wheat Toast

Fired Up Egg on White Toast

Fired Up on Bun

Fired Up on Wheat Toast

Fired Up on White Toast

Footlong Bacon Cheddar

Footlong Chili Cheese

Footlong Chili Slaw Dog

Footlong Famous Chili

Footlong Junkyard Dog

Footlong Original

Footlong Original with Signature Beef Sauce
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560
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400
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750
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570
620
740
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720
670
710
610
820
540
520
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250
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380
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320
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70
80
160
260
220
260
320
220
220
220
280
180
180
190
120
120
120
390
350
370
310
410
260
210
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15g
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9
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400mg
55mg
Oomg
10mg
45mg
50mg
50mg
145mg
35mg
50mg
35mg
35mg
70mg
30mg
40mg
30mg
40mg
60mg
35mg
50mg
70mg
85mg
105mg
120mg
Oomg
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180mg
180mg
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40mg
65mg
30mg
65mg
210mg
210mg
210mg
210mg
200mg
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200mg
30mg
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30mg
80mg
80mg
80mg
80mg
95mg
60mg
60mg

1660mg
3030mg
870mg
2380mg
1250mg
1000mg
1050mg
3170mg
860mg
1000mg
620mg
660mg
1370mg
2640mg
1000mg
1860mg
920mg
1520mg
790mg
1020mg
820mg
1050mg
850mg
1080mg
2640mg
1160mg
590mg
540mg
580mg
930mg
360mg
310mg
350mg
870mg
1350mg
1340mg
1350mg
1660mg
1090mg
1040mg
1080mg
1430mg
860mg
810mg
850mg
780mg
730mg
770mg
2820mg
1980mg
1830mg
1720mg
2880mg
1960mg
2040mg
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11g
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0%
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8%
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40%
8%
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20%
70%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
4%
8%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
6%
35%
6%
30%
20%
20%

8%
20%
2%
20%
4%
15%
15%
15%
15%
20%
15%
2%
30%
20%
10%
30%
10%
2%
15%
20%
15%
20%
15%
25%
4%
15%
20%
25%
10%
6%
15%
15%
4%
8%
6%
4%
6%
15%
25%
25%
15%
8%
15%
20%
6%
10%
15%
2%
40%
35%
35%
30%
40%
30%
25%

15%
40%
10%
6%
15%
15%
20%
40%
20%
20%
10%
8%
15%
10%
4%
10%
4%
8%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
20%
15%
10%
10%
8%
15%
10%
10%
8%
4%
10%
15%
8%
15%
15%
15%
10%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
6%
10%
15%
20%
15%
20%
10%
20%



Footlong Pete's Slaw

Footlong Pete's Spicy with Signature Beef Sauce
Gravy Biscuit

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Ham and Egg Biscuit

Ham and Egg on Bun

Ham and Egg on Wheat Toast

Ham and Egg on White Toast

Ham Biscuit

Ham Egg and Cheese on Bun

Ham Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast
Ham Egg and Cheese on White Toast
Ham on Bun

Ham on Wheat Toast

Ham on White Toast

Ham, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Hashbrowns

Italian Sausage

Junk'd Up Smoked Sausage

Junkyard Dog

Medium Fries

Nachos

Onion Rings with Dipping Sauce

Pancakes with Bacon and Eggs

Pancakes with Fired Up Sausage
Pancakes with Fired Up Sausage with Eggs
Pancakes with Ham

Pancakes with Ham with Eggs

Pancakes with Sausage

Pancakes with Sausage with Eggs
Pancakes with Smoked Sausage

Pancakes with Smoked Sausage with Eggs
Pete's Slaw

Pete's Spicy with Signature Beef Sauce
Philly Cheese Steak

Philly Steak Egg and Cheese Burrito

Pork Tenderloin Biscuit

Pork Tenderloin Biscuit with Egg

Pork Tenderloin Biscuit with Egg and Cheese
Pork Tenderloin on Bun

Pork Tenderloin on Bun with Egg

Pork Tenderloin on Bun with Egg and Cheese
Pork Tenderloin on Wheat Toast

Pork Tenderloin on Wheat Toast with Egg

Pork Tenderloin on Wheat Toast with Egg and Cheese

Pork Tenderloin on White Toast

Pork Tenderloin on White Toast with Egg

Pork Tenderloin on White Toast with Egg and Cheese

Regular Fries

Sausage and Egg Biscuit

Sausage and Egg on Bun
Sausage and Egg on Wheat Toast
Sausage and Egg on White Toast

670
670
370
270
390
390
470
340
320
330
380
390
370
380
250
230
240
520
250
460
540
420
270
660
550
880
680
870
660
840
1160
1340
680
870
340
340
460
480
490
580
620
360
450
490
340
340
390
350
440
480
210
660
530
510
520

340
340
160
140
80
110
230
130
130
140
170
170
170
170
70
70
80
270
140
240
300
210
70
330
320
380
260
380
210
330
630
750
260
380
180
180
140
190
240
300
340
140
200
240
140
150
180
150
210
240
50
410
310
310
310

38g
38g
18g
15g
8g
11g
26g
15g
15g
15g
19g
19g
19g
19g
9%
8g
9
30g
15g
26g
34g
23g
8g
38g
36g
42g
29g
43g
24g
37g
70g
83g
29g
42g
19g
19g
15g
20g
27g
34g
38g
16g
23g
27g
16g
16g
20g
16g
23g
27g
6g
45g
35g
34g
35g

12g
l4g
4g
6g
2g
3.5g
8g
4.5g
4.5g
4.5g
6g
78
78
78
2.5g
2.5g
2.5g
10g
2.5g
9g
11g
78
1g
8g
6g
11g
8g
12g
6g
10g
21g
25g
8g
12g
6g
78
8g
9g
8g
10g
13g
58
78
10g
5g
58
8g
58
78
10g
1g
l4g
11g
11g
11g

Og
Og
9
Og
Og
Og
6g
Og
Og
Og
6g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
6g
Og
Og
1g
0.5g
Og
5g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
6g
6g
6g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
6g
Og
Og
Og

65mg
90mg
Oomg
25mg
65mg
65mg
205mg
205mg
205mg
205mg
35mg
215mg
215mg
215mg
35mg
35mg
35mg
215mg
Oomg
55mg
75mg
45mg
omg
10mg
10mg
390mg
60mg
395mg
65mg
400mg
170mg
510mg
60mg
395mg
35mg
45mg
65mg
220mg
65mg
235mg
250mg
65mg
235mg
250mg
65mg
80mg
90mg
65mg
235mg
250mg
Oomg
240mg
240mg
240mg
240mg

1930mg
2310mg
1320mg
780mg
1570mg
1620mg
1440mg
870mg
820mg
860mg
1360mg
1100mg
1050mg
1090mg
790mg
740mg
780mg
1670mg
370mg
1560mg
1800mg
1450mg
1240mg
1600mg
1100mg
2200mg
2070mg
2240mg
2080mg
2260mg
2830mg
3010mg
1990mg
2160mg
980mg
1160mg
1530mg
1280mg
890mg
980mg
1210mg
320mg
410mg
640mg
280mg
280mg
510mg
310mg
400mg
630mg
1090mg
1560mg
990mg
940mg
980mg

63g
55g
44g
26g
44g
39g
37g
30g
25g
29g
36g
30g
25g
29g
29g
24g
28g
37g
29g
38g
38g
39g
47g
70g
51g
87g
85g
87g
87g
89g
85g
87g
85g
87g
33g
30g
51g
42g
34g
35g
35g
27g
28g
28g
22g
22g
22g
26g
27g
27g
37g
35g
28g
23g
27g

3g
3g
<lg
<lg
1g
3g
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
<1g
<lg
4g
<lg
<1g
4g
<1g
<lg
3g
58
3g
3g
2g
6g
2g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
2g
2g
3g
4g
<1g
<lg
<1g
<lg
<lg
<lg
4g
4g
4g
<lg
<1g
<lg
2g
<lg
<1g
4g
<1g

24g
13g
5g
3g
78
2g
6g
78
5g
6g
5g
78
5g
6g
6g
4g
5g
6g
Og
9%
12g
1l4g
Og
4g
10g
2g
Og
2g
2g
4g
Og
2g
Og
2g
12g
6g
11g
5g
3g
4g
4g
4g
5g
5g
2g
2g
2g
3g
4g
4g
Og
4g
5g
3g
4g

17g
27g
6g
8g
32g
32g
22g
20g
24g
20g
16g
22g
26g
22g
l4g
18g
l4g
24g
2g
1l6g
21g
1l4g
58
10g
4g
33g
18g
30g
22g
34g
42g
54g
18g
30g
9
l4g
27g
30g
25g
31g
33g
23g
29g
31g
27g
27g
29g
23g
29g
31g
4g
27g
25g
29g
25g

10%
35%
0%
6%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
0%
10%
10%
10%
0%
0%
0%
10%
0%
40%
8%
8%
0%
8%
4%
15%
4%
20%
2%
15%
4%
20%
2%
15%
6%
20%
30%
25%
0%
8%
10%
0%
8%
10%
0%
0%
4%
0%
8%
10%
0%
8%
8%
8%
8%

45%
25%
0%
0%
10%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
6%
90%
15%
15%
0%
2%
10%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
4%
4%
0%
0%
20%
15%
70%
45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
2%
2%
2%

35%
35%
2%
15%
15%
15%
6%
15%
15%
4%
2%
20%
25%
10%
10%
10%
0%
15%
0%
8%
6%
10%
0%
25%
0%
35%
30%
40%
30%
35%
30%
40%
30%
35%
10%
10%
30%
30%
4%
8%
15%
10%
15%
25%
15%
15%
20%
2%
6%
15%
0%
6%
15%
15%
4%

15%
20%
10%
4%
15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
6%
15%
0%
10%
10%
6%
4%
8%
10%
30%
25%
30%
20%
30%
30%
40%
20%
30%
2%
6%
25%
30%
15%
20%
20%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
8%
15%
15%
4%
20%
20%
20%
15%



Sausage Biscuit

Sausage Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Sausage Egg and Cheese on Bun

Sausage Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast
Sausage Egg and Cheese on White Toast
Sausage on Bun

Sausage on Wheat Toast

Sausage on White Toast

Side of Bacon

Side of Ham

Side of Sausage

Smoked Sausage and Egg Biscuit

Smoked Sausage and Egg on Bun

Smoked Sausage and Egg on Wheat Toast
Smoked Sausage and Egg on White Toast
Smoked Sausage Biscuit

Smoked Sausage Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Smoked Sausage Egg and Cheese Biscuit on Bun
Smoked Sausage Egg and Cheese on Wheat Toast
Smoked Sausage Egg and Cheese on White Toast
Smoked Sausage on Bun

Smoked Sausage on Wheat Toast

Smoked Sausage on White Toast

Smoked Sausage with Slaw

Sneaky Pete Burger

Sneaky Pete Cheese Burger

Sneaky Pete Double Burger

Sneaky Pete Double Cheese Burger
Southern Sausage Breakfast Dog

Southern Sausage Breakfast Dog with Egg
Southern Sausage Breakfast Dog with Egg and Cheese
Steak and Egg Biscuit

Steak Biscuit

Steak Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Steak Egg and Cheese Burrito

Taco Salad with Sour Cream and Taco Sauce
The Original

The Original Smoked Sausage

The Original with Signature Beef Sauce
Tuna Salad on Flour Tortilla

Tuna Salad on Hoagie

Tuna Salad on Wheat Toast

Tuna Salad on White Toast

Tuna Salad Plate

570
710
580
560
570
440
420
430
150
110
610
500
370
260
270
410
540
410
310
320
280
260
270
460
290
340
430
480
350
440
490
770
680
820
460
810
270
400
340
510
620
420
430
430

350
440
340
340
350
250
250
250
100
60
480
280
180
120
120
220
310
210
150
160
120
120
120
270
110
140
200
240
200
270
300
440
380
480
190
400
140
230
170
290
340
250
260
320

39g
49g
39g
38g
39g
28g
28g
28g
12g
78
53g
31g
20g
14g
1l4g
24g
35g
24g
18g
18g
1l4g
13g
1l4g
30g
12g
16g
23g
27g
22g
29g
33g
49g
42g
53g
20g
45g
15g
26g
19g
31g
37g
27g
28g
36g

12g
1l6g
13g
13g
13g
9
98
9
3.5g
2.5g
18g
10g
78
4.5g
4.5g
78
12g
9
78
78
4.5g
4.5g
4.5g
10g
58
8g
10g
13g
8g
10g
13g
1l6g
l4g
19g
9
l4g
5g
9
78
6g
5g
4g
4g
9

6g
6g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
6g
Og
Og
Og
6g
6g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
6g
6g
6g
Og
2.5g
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
Og
0.5g

70mg
255mg
255mg
255mg
255mg
70mg
70mg
70mg
20mg
35mg
145mg
200mg
200mg
45mg
45mg
30mg
210mg
210mg
55mg
55mg
30mg
30mg
30mg
65mg
35mg
50mg
70mg
85mg
50mg
220mg
230mg
235mg
65mg
245mg
220mg
65mg
30mg
60mg
45mg
45mg
60mg
45mg
45mg
80mg

1480mg
1790mg
1220mg
1170mg
1210mg
910mg
860mg
900mg
470mg
520mg
1270mg
1350mg
780mg
650mg
690mg
1260mg
1580mg
1010mg
880mg
920mg
690mg
650mg
690mg
1330mg
940mg
1170mg
970mg
1200mg
900mg
990mg
1220mg
1690mg
1600mg
1920mg
1080mg
1930mg
900mg
1340mg
1280mg
720mg
790mg
480mg
520mg
1160mg

34g
35g
28g
23g
27g
27g
22g
26g
Og
2g
Og
35g
28g
23g
27g
34g
35g
28g
23g
27g
27g
23g
27g
32g
30g
30g
30g
30g
25g
26g
26g
53g
52g
53g
37g
81g
27g
27g
29g
41g
52g
27g
31g
8g

<lg
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
0Og
0Og
0Og
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
<lg
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
<lg
4g
<lg
2g
2g
2g
2g
2g
2g
2g
2g
<lg
<lg
<lg
3g
8g
2g
2g
2g
58
4g
6g
3g
4g

21g
29g
27g
31g
27g
19g
23g
19g
9%
10g
30g
18g
16g
l4g
10g
12g
20g
18g
16g
12g
10g
1l4g
10g
1l6g
14g
1l6g
24g
26g
12g
18g
20g
27g
21g
29g
29g
19g
8g
15g
13g
15g
21g
17g
13g
18g

2%
10%
10%
10%
10%

2%

2%

2%

0%

0%

4%

8%

8%

0%

0%

0%
10%
10%

4%

4%

0%

0%

0%

6%

2%

6%

2%

6%

0%

8%
10%

8%

0%
10%
10%
20%

2%

2%

2%

8%
15%

8%

8%
25%

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
20%
2%
2%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
15%
4%
10%
10%
6%
15%
6%
6%
20%

2%
15%
20%
25%
10%
10%
15%

0%

0%

0%

2%

6%
15%
10%

0%

2%
15%
20%
20%

8%
10%
10%

0%

2%
15%
20%
15%
20%

0%

4%
10%

8%

4%
15%
25%
30%

8%

0%

8%
15%
20%
15%

2%
30%

15%
20%
20%
20%
15%
15%
15%
10%
0%
2%
10%
15%
15%
10%
6%
10%
15%
15%
10%
6%
10%
10%
6%
6%
10%
10%
10%
10%
0%
4%
4%
25%
20%
25%
30%
15%
0%
4%
4%
20%
25%
15%
10%
15%



